
#1 - 7:05 AM - Bus Barn / 216 WILLIAMS St

#2 - 7:07 AM - Leuthold, Nancy / 1053 Fort Recovery Minster Rd

#3 - 7:08 AM - Schoen, Steve / 1215 Fort Recovery Minster Rd
1 Pickup

#4 - 7:09 AM - Jones, Wayne / 1647 Fort Recovery Minster Rd
1 Pickup

#5 - 7:10 AM - Jones. Kent / 1756 Fort Recovery Minster Rd

#6 - 7:12 AM - Grube, Jason / 2216 Burrville Rd
1 Pickup

#7 - 7:14 AM - Cooper Truck Lot / 2477 Burrville Road

#8 - 7:14 AM - Lamm, Eric / 2385 Burrville Road
1 Pickup

#9 - 7:19 AM - Acheson, Mike / 2120 ERASTUS DURBIN Road
2 Pickup

#10 - 7:22 AM - Albers, David / 2699 St Joe Road
4 Pickup

#11 - 7:28 AM - Brunswick, Nick / 2938 Erastus Durbin Road
2 Pickup

#12 - 7:31 AM - Stein, Mike (grandparent) / 2029 OH-119

#13 - 7:33 AM - Pearson, Trent / 2607 SAWMILL Road
2 Pickup

#14 - 7:33 AM - Foote, Jonas / 2617 SAWMILL Road
1 Pickup

#15 - 7:34 AM - Steinbrunner / 2620 SAWMILL Road
1 Pickup

#16 - 7:34 AM - Westgerdes, Bob / 2664 SAWMILL Road
6 Pickup

#17 - 7:36 AM - Guggenbiller, Aaron / 2709 SAWMILL Road
2 Pickup

#18 - 7:38 AM - Dues, Ed / 3164 REINHARD Road
2 Pickup

#19 - 7:40 AM - Sutter, Nick / 1764 ST JOE Road

Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:52 min

Run - Bus 13 AM Route
Bus 13

22.01 mi

Knapke, Donald

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

8/24/2021 - 5/26/2022

34 / 0 Description: Bus 13 Morning Route

1 of 28/17/2021 10:59:07 AM Bus 13 AM Route



1 Pickup

#20 - 7:41 AM - Schmitt, Marty / 1784 ST JOE Road

#21 - 7:41 AM - Schlarman, Jason / 1918 ST JOE Road
1 Pickup

#22 - 7:42 AM - Grube, Tyler / 2066 ST JOE Road
3 Pickup

#23 - 7:44 AM - Weitzel, Steve / 2344 ST JOE Road

#24 - 7:44 AM - Lauber, Rob / 2392 Saint Joe Rd

#25 - 7:48 AM - Tebbe, Terry / 1837 OH-119
1 Pickup

#26 - 7:48 AM - Homan, Steve / 1801 OH-119
1 Pickup

#27 - 7:51 AM - Winner, Dan / 1001 State Rte 119
1 Pickup

#28 - 7:54 AM - Ft. Recovery High School / 400 East BUTLER St

#29 - 7:56 AM - Fort Recovery Middle School / Unknown Address

2 of 28/17/2021 10:59:07 AM Bus 13 AM Route



#1 - 3:14 PM - Bus Barn / 216 WILLIAMS St

#2 - 3:17 PM - Leuthold, Nancy / 1053 Fort Recovery Minster Rd
1 Dropoff

#3 - 3:18 PM - Bruns, Nick / 1181 Fort Recovery Minster Rd
1 Dropoff

#4 - 3:18 PM - Schoen, Steve / 1215 Fort Recovery Minster Rd
1 Dropoff

#5 - 3:24 PM - Bihn, Doug / 1319 Fort Recovery Minster Rd
5 Dropoff

#6 - 3:27 PM - Jones, Wayne / 1647 Fort Recovery Minster Rd
2 Dropoff

#7 - 3:28 PM - Jones, Kent / 1756 Fort Recovery Minster Rd
1 Dropoff

#8 - 3:31 PM - Grube, Jason / 2216 BURRVILLE Road
1 Dropoff

#9 - 3:31 PM - Leuthold, Sara / 2270 Burrville Rd
3 Dropoff

#10 - 3:33 PM - Cooper Truck Lot / 2477 Burrville Road

#11 - 3:33 PM - Lamm, Eric / 2380 Burrville Road
1 Dropoff

#12 - 3:38 PM - Acheson, Mike / 2120 ERASTUS DURBIN Road
2 Dropoff

#13 - 3:41 PM - Albers, David / 2699 St Joe Road
4 Dropoff

#14 - 3:47 PM - Brunswick, Nick / 2938 Erastus Durbin Road
2 Dropoff

#15 - 3:49 PM - Knapke, Jake / 3260 ERASTUS DURBIN Road
2 Dropoff

#16 - 3:53 PM - Tebbe, Terry / 1837 State Route 119
1 Dropoff

#17 - 3:54 PM - Homan, Steve / 1801 OH-119
1 Dropoff

#18 - 3:55 PM - Pearson, Trent / 2607 SAWMILL Road

Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:1 hr 2 min

Run - Bus 13 PM Route
Bus 13

26.11 mi

Knapke, Donald

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

8/24/2021 - 5/26/2022

0 / 54 Description: Bus 13 Afternoon Route

1 of 28/17/2021 10:59:07 AM Bus 13 PM Route



2 Dropoff

#19 - 3:56 PM - Foote, Jonas / 2617 SAWMILL Road
1 Dropoff

#20 - 3:56 PM - Steinbrunner / 2620 SAWMILL Road
1 Dropoff

#21 - 3:57 PM - Westgerdes, Bob / 2664 SAWMILL Road
8 Dropoff

#22 - 3:59 PM - Guggenbiller, Aaron / 2709 SAWMILL Road
2 Dropoff

#23 - 4:01 PM - Dues, Ed / 3164 REINHARD Road
2 Dropoff

#24 - 4:03 PM - Sutter, Nick / 1764 ST JOE Road
1 Dropoff

#25 - 4:04 PM - Schmitt, Marty / 1784 ST JOE Road

#26 - 4:04 PM - Schlarman, Jason / 1918 ST JOE Road
1 Dropoff

#27 - 4:05 PM - Grube, Tyler / 2066 ST JOE Road
3 Dropoff

#28 - 4:06 PM - Faller, Chad / 2091 ST JOE Road

#29 - 4:07 PM - Lauber, Rob / 2392 Saint Joe Rd
3 Dropoff

#30 - 4:14 PM - Winner,Dan / 1001 State Rte 119
2 Dropoff

#31 - 4:16 PM - Bus Barn / 216 WILLIAMS St

2 of 28/17/2021 10:59:07 AM Bus 13 PM Route


